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Tara Afonso Professional Nova Southeastern U tmcbride85@yahoo.com Merrimack NH
David Agnor Professional Senior Connections dagnor@seniorconnections.us Vancouver WA
Farid Akhbari Student faridakhbari@gmail.com CHANDLER AZ
Patricia Bach Professional Patricia L. Bach, PsyD, Inc pbachpsyd@gmail.com Loomis CA

Eleanor Feldman Barbera Professional
My Better Nursing Home -- 
Eldercare with Dr El drel@mybetternursinghome.com

http://mybetternursi
nghome.com Jackson Heights NY

John Barrett Professional
Cincinnati VA Community 
Living Center barrettj@xavier.edu Cincinnati OH

Pamela Beck Professional Psychologist pam@drbecktherapy.com Encino CA
Gary Berkowitz Professional Gary Berkowitz, PhD gberkphd@verizon.net Huningdon Valley PA

Dori Bischmann Professional
Aging and Mental Health 
Associates drdorib@gmail.com Waukesha WI

Richard Blocker Professional Psymetra.Com rblockr@gmail.com
http://www.psymetr
a.Com SLIDELL LA

Mary Brant Professional Kansas City VA Medical Center mmbrant@yahoo.com Bethany MO
Natalie Brescian Professional Natalie E. Brescian, Ph.D. nbrescian@yahoo.com Denver CO
Sally Browder Professional Private Practice sally.browder@sbcglobal.net Little Rock AR

Shane Bush Professional Private Practice drsbush@gmail.com
http://shanebush.co
m Lake Ronkonkoma NY

Lisa Campbell Professional Willow Wellness Center lcampbell@willowwellness.com Park Ridge IL

Kelly Carney Professional
Acts Retirement-Life 
Communities kelly.carney@actslife.org West Point PA

Kenneth Carroll Professional Swarthmore Associates krpcarroll@gmail.com
https://kennethcarro
llphd.com Swarthmore PA

Joseph Casciani Professional Concept Healthcare jcasciani@cohealth.org www.concepthc.com San Diego CA

Erin Cassidy-Eagle Professional
Stanford University School of 
Medicine cassidyeagle@gmail.com Stanford CA

Kimberly Christensen Professional
VA Pittsburgh HealthCare 
System kimberly.christensen2@va.gov Pittsburgh PA

Samantha Clark Student
Undergraduate Student at the 
University of Rhode Island sam_clark11@my.uri.edu

https://www.linkedin
.com/in/samantha-
clark-681682121 Coventry RI

Bryan Connell Professional Connell Psychological Services drconnell@bryaneconnellpsych.com
http://bryaneconnell
psych.com Charlotte NC

Bradford Czochara Professional

Winfield 
Woods/Neurobehavioral 
Medicine Consultants/Trinity 
Services bczochara58@midwestern.edu Orland Park IL

Cordula Dick-Muehlke Professional Cordula Cares cordulacares@gmail.com Santa Ana CA

JoAnna Dieker Professional
University of Colorado 
Colorado Springs jdieker@uccs.edu Colorado Springs CO
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Jessica Dresden Professional Professional drjessicadresden@gmail.com Elk River MN

Claudia Drossel Professional Eastern Michigan University claudiadrossel@gmail.com Ypsilanti MI

Nancy Duff-Boehm Professional
Nancy Duff-Boehm, Ph.D. And 
Associates LLC nduff611@gmail.com Shaker Hts OH

Michael Duffy Lifetime Independent practice dr.michaelduffy@gmail.com Bryan TX

Alan Duretz Institutional InSight Health Network alan@gotoinsight.com
http://www.gotoinsi
ght.com/ Margate FL

Barry Edelstein Professional West Virginia University barry.edelstein@mail.wvu.edu Morgantown WV
Talya Escogido Professional Private Practice talesco@gmail.com Philadelphia PA
Karen Evans Professional Walden University karen.evans.121@gmail.com Centerville OH
Rachael Falk Student William James College rachael_falk@williamjames.edu Milwaukee WI

Laura Farley Student

Pacific University School of 
Professional Psychology. Senior 
Connections farl5385@pacificu.edu Portland OR

Frank Fee Professional
Dr. Frank Fee & Associates, 
PLLC ffeephd@gmail.com

http://drffeeandasso
ciates.com Fulshear TX

Michelle Feng Professional EMH michelle.feng@gmail.com Los Angeles CA
Melinda Fitting Professional Self employed mdfitting@gmail.com Phoenix MD

Dave Flaugh Affiliate
Health Care Services 
Consultant dcfpltcorg@gmail.com Del Mar CA

Samuel FORLENZA Emeritus None drsamf@yahoo.com Salt Lake City UT
Shannon Foster Professional BayCare Medical Group shannon.foster.anh@gmail.com Ozona FL
Deborah Frazer Lifetime malfrazer@aol.com Philadelphia PA
Michael Frese Professional michaelfrese@gmail.com Los Angeles CA

Jerome Gabis Professional
Legacy Psychological Services, 
LLC jergabis@gmail.com

http://legacymentalh
ealth.com Cincinnati OH

Joey Ganem First Time Student Florida International University legion9490@outlook.com Miami Lakes FL

Lindsay Gerolimatos Professional
Washington DC VA Medical 
Center lgerolim@mix.wvu.edu Washington DC

Julie Gersch Professional julieschmittgersch@yahoo.com Chattanooga TN
Robert Gibson Professional Edgemoor DPSNF robert.gibson@sdcounty.ca.gov Santee CA

Jeffrey Gold Professional Goldenwood Services goldenwood42@gmail.com
www.GoldenwoodSe
rvices.com Holland PA

Christine Gould Professional
VA Palo Alto/Stanford 
University christine.gould@va.gov Sunnyvale CA

Kirsten Graham Student Colorado State University kirgraham@gmail.com Fort Collins CO
Guy Guber Professional PLTC gguber@pacbell.net Oakland CA
Kelly Gustafson Professional Kelly Gustafson, Psy.D. kellygus92@hotmail.com Crystal Lake IL

Paula Hartman-Stein Professional Center for Healthy Aging paula@centerforhealthyaging.com
http://www.centerfo
rhealthyaging.com Kent OH

Kate Hinrichs Professional VA Boston Healthcare System kate.hinrichs@va.gov Brockton MA
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Helen Horn Professional Medaille College hlh33@medaille.edu Buffalo NY
Charissa Hosseini Student Palo Alto University chosseini@paloaltou.edu Los Gatos CA

Sheila Hutson Professional
Hutson Psychological Services, 
LLC psychdoc1200@yahoo.com Springfield MO

Emi Iijima Professional
Elderly Behavioral Wellness 
Services Inc. emiejima@gmail.com Los Angeles CA

Allison Ilem Professional Spectrum Health Care System drallisonilem@gmail.com Jenison MI
Robert Intrieri Professional Western Illinois University mfrci@wiu.edu Macomb IL
Catherine Jackson Professional Deer Oaks drcatiejackson@yahoo.com Arlington TX
Mary Jacobs Professional Salem VA Medical Center mary.jacobsdodson2@va.gov Roanoke VA
Richard Juman Professional TeamHealth dr.richard.juman@gmail.com Lynbrook NY

Michele Karel Professional Department of Veterans Affairs michele.karel@va.gov Underhill VT
Emma Katz Student West Virginia University eak0007@mix.wvu.edu Morgantown WV

Sandra Kearns Professional Private Practice drkearns@psychologist-phd.com
www.PsychAfter50.c
om Newport Beach CA

Anne-Marie Kimbell Professional Pearson amkimbell@aggienetwork.com Spring Branch TX
Katherine King Professional William James College drkateking@gmail.com West Roxbury MA
Lewis Klebanoff Lifetime Retired lbklebanoff@comcast.net Dennis MA
Karl Knobler Professional karl.knobler@gmail.com berkeley CA
Beth Krackov Professional Independent bkrackov@gmail.com San Francisco CA
Nanette Kramer Professional Private practice nk1050@gmail.com Brooklyn NY

Betty LaFleur Professional
Generations Geriatric Mental 
Health bawelchphd@gmail.com Brookline NH

Geoffrey Lane Professional
Palo Alto VA Healthcare System 
- Livermore Division geoffrey.lane@va.gov

https://olderadults.w
ordpress.com/ Livermore CA

Kathy Lee First Time Student
The Ohio State Univ. School of 
Social Work lee.6454@osu.edu Columbus OH

Shulamit Leiter Lifetime shulamitll@gmail.com Livingston NJ
Sharlene Leong Student Howard University shar.leong320@gmail.com Rockville MD

Mary Lewis Professional
Columbus State Community 
College marylewisphd@gmail.com Dublin OH

Alisa Liguori Professional draliguori@att.net Santa Rosa CA

Lisa Lind Professional Deer Oaks Behavioral Health lisalindphd@msn.com Corinth TX

Lisa Lind Institutional Deer Oaks llind@deeroaks.com
http://www.deeroak
s.com San Antonio TX

Laura Lipkin Professional
Self-employed in Private 
Practice llipkin@bellatlantic.net Bala Cynwyd PA

Melissa Livney Professional University of Pennsylvania melissa.livney@gmail.com Plymouth Meeting PA

Brian Ludwin Student
Edith Nourse Rogers Memorial 
Medical Center ludwinbm@gmail.com Ashland MA

Vanessa Ma First Time Student Palo Alto University vma@paloaltou.edu Santa Clara CA
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Yvette Mallory Professional Cotler Healthcare ycass3715@gmail.com Fort Myers FL

Milton Marasch Professional Private Practice marasch@pshift.com
http://home.myfairp
oint.net/marasch/ Shelburne VT

Gary Martin Professional
InteGer Behavioral Health 
Associates, PA gamartin.phd@gmail.com

http://www.integera
z.com Phoenix AZ

Gregory Martino Professional gmm4444@verizon.net DuBois PA

Meghan Marty Professional Rose City Geropsychology, LLC meghan@meghanmarty.com
http://www.rosecity
geropsychology.com PORTLAND OR

Ellen McCarty Professional Salve Regine University mccartye@salve.edu Somerset MA

Suzanne Meeks Professional
Dept. of Psychological and 
Brain Sciences smeeks@louisville.edu Louisville KY

Sanjay Mehta Professional smehta111@gmail.com Gambrills MD

Caroline Merz First Time Student
Washington University in St. 
Louis cmerz@wustl.edu St. Louis MO

Alec Miodownik First Time Student Rutgers University GSAPP ajm381@gsapp.rutgers.edu Highland Park NJ

Victor Molinari Professional
U of South Florida, School of 
Aging Studies vmolinari@usf.edu

http://amh.fmhi.usf.
edu/vitas/vmolinari.
php Tampa FL

Lucas Morgan Professional
I Ola Lahui Hawaii Behavioral 
Health Services lucas.morgan@gmail.com Honolulu HI

Jennifer Moye Professional
VA Boston Healthcare, 
Brockton Division jennifer.moye@va.gov Brockton MA

Lois Munson Affiliate Senior Counseling Group loism@seniorcounseling.com Denver CO

Nicholas Neibergall First Time Student
University of  Missouri - 
Columbia nneibergall@gmail.com Columbia MO

Heather Noble Professional Avila University noblehl@gmail.com Kansas City MO
Margaret Norris Lifetime Independent Practice margienorris@hotmail.com Longmont CO

Suzann Ogland-Hand Professional Ogland-Hand Consulting, LLC suzannoglandhand@gmail.com Grand Rapids, MI
Rosalyn Ortiz Professional rortizrosello@gmail.com Aibonito PR
Hannah Ottmar Student Xavier University ottmarh@xavier.edu Hamilton OH

Kyle Page Professional Cheyenne VA Medical Center kylescottpage@gmail.com Cheyenne WY
Miki Paul Professional Independent Practice drmikipaul@comcast.net Benicia CA

Elizabeth Plumley Institutional
PSYCHOLOGY CONSULTANTS 
INC. bplumley@pci.care MEDINA OH

Evan Plys Student
University of Colorado 
Colorado Springs eplys@uccs.edu Jamaica Plain MA

Steven Pote Student
VA Pittsburgh Healthcare 
System stevencpote@gmail.com Pittsburgh PA

Kharis Powell Professional Kharis Powell, Ph.D. jimkharis@comcast.net Lodi CA
Jeff Przybysz Professional VHA jeffprzybysz@gmail.com Lakewood OH
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Sara Qualls Professional
Univ. of Colorado Colorado 
Springs squalls@uccs.edu Colorado Springs CO

Judith Rand, PhD Professional The Family Prosperity Institute j_randphd@msn.com
http://www.judithra
ndphd.com Phoenix AZ

Alice Randolph Professional APA OPA alicerandolph@psychtransitions.com
http://www.psychtra
nsitions.com Port Clinton OH

Susan Rebillet Professional SUSAN REBILLET PHD PC drsusreb@gmail.com
http://susanrebilletp
hd.com Dallas TX

Thomas Reid Professional M Ind Body Wellness PC tareid@tarpllc.com Sachse TX

Amy Rosett Professional Independent Practice dramyrosett@earthlink.net
http://www.dramyro
sett.com Encino CA

Erlene Rosowsky Professional Erlene Rosowsky, Psy.D erosowsky@gmail.com Needham MA
David Ross Affiliate Luminous dorpsyd@gmail.com Vancouver WA

Mary Schaffer Professional Schaffer Psychological Services drmarysps@gmail.com Grand River OH

Craig Schweon Professional

University of 
Phoenix/Che/Craig Schweon, 
Ph.D. chsphd@gmail.com Pasadena CA

Tiffini Sheldon-Morris Professional
Consultant Examiner, Disability 
Determination Services drtiffini@yahoo.com Winston-Salem NC

John Shen Professional Independent Practitioner jkshen@sbcglobal.net San Carlos CA

Cydney Shindel Student
PGSP-Stanford PsyD 
Consortium cyd.shindel@gmail.com Menlo Park CA

Tabitha Sierra Professional
Hampton Veterans Affairs 
Medical Center tabitha.sierra@va.gov Chesapeake VA

Carol Slonimski Professional cslonimski@gmail.com West Palm Beach FL

Mitchell Slutzky Professional
CHE Senior Psychological 
Services mslutzky@cheservices.com New York NY

Ronald Smith First Time Student University of Louisville rwsmit12@louisville.edu Brookline MA
Rachael Spalding First Time Student Student rls0046@mix.wvu.edu Morgantown WV
Beth Stearns Emeritus Beth C. Stearns, Ph.D. bcs@bethstearnsphd.com Collegeville PA

Carol Stephens Professional
University of St. Thomas 
Minneapolis, MN sps@hushmail.com minneapolis MN

Gary Stewart Professional Psychologist gary.stewart@twc.com Lexington KY

Maureen Sweeney Professional Maureen E Sweeney, PsyD maureensweeney@msn.com
http://www.maureen
sweeneypsyd.com Bensalem PA

Deirdre Tannen Professional professional membership drtannen@hushmail.com Chicago IL
Karen Tanner Professional Personal karen_l_tanner@msn.com Landenberg PA

Deborah Theis Professional
Deer Oaks Behavioral Health 
Organization dtheis@deeroaks.com Pearland TX

Pat Tomasso Professional
Aging Matters Psychological 
Services, P.C. ptomasso@agingmattersny.com

http://agingmattersn
y.com White Plains NY

Kimberly Van Haitsma Professional Penn State University ksv110@psu.edu Yardley PA
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Karen Wall Professional VA Palo Alto logos68540@gmail.com Fremont CA

Shelly Weaverdyck Professional Eastern Michigan University sweaverd@umich.edu Ann Arbor MI
Blakely Werner Professional California Southern U. blakelyjwerner@comcast.net Bellevue WA
Patrick White Professional Independent white.patrick.dr@gmail.com Shaker Hts OH
Kathryn Wiggins Professional Southwest Care, LLC kwiggins@unm.edu Corrales NM

Nicole Wildstein First Time Student
Ferkhauf Graduate School of 
Psychology nicolewildstein1216@gmail.com New York NY

David Williams Emeritus Retired davidpwilliamsphd@yahoo.com Danville IL

Ho-Shyuan Wu Professional
Self-Employed and Kessler 
Institute for Rehabilitation hoshyuan@hotmail.com Morris Plains NJ

Janet Yang Professional
Heritage Clinic, a division of the 
Center for Aging Resources jyang@cfar1.org Pasadena CA

Jenny Yen First Time Student VA Palo Alto Healthcare System drjennyyen@gmail.com Redwood City CA

Rebecca Young Student
California School of 
Professional Psychology ryoung@alliant.edu Oakland CA

Richard Zweig Professional Yeshiva University richard.zweig@einstein.yu.edu Bronx NY
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